

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.16821-16822/2023

MANIK BHATTACHARYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANUPAM PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only I.A. No. 100301 of 2024 is to be listed before Hon'ble Judge-in-Chambers.

IA No. 100301/2024 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 24-10-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA B. VARALE
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Diksha Rai, AOR
Mr. Kumarpal R. Chopra, Adv.
Ms. Atiga Singh, Adv.
Ms. Apurva Sachdev, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Vyas, Adv.
Mr. Purvat Wali, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR
Mr. Simranjeet Singh Rekhi, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Chatterji, AOR
Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Bansal, Adv.

Ms. Manisha T .Karia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shalini Chandra, AOR
Mr. Deepin Deepak Sahni, Adv.
Ms. Sukinda Kalra, Adv.
Ms. Ananya Arora, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 100301/2024

List after ensuring Diwali Vacation.

(VIJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)